
Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2024-54539-CR GABBERT, MELISSA RENEE MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2021-50399-CR GADDY, ASHLEEN MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48692-CR GADDY, ASHLEEN MARIE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-48691-CR GADDY, ASHLEEN MARIE MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2015-37574-CR GAINER, CAITLIN JO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 62/45   134.90
3-2017-40217-CR GALICIA, ENRIQUE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2009-25784-CR GALICIA, PERFECTO SANCHEZ NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2009-26623-CR GALICIA, PERFECTO SANCHEZ NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2025-55191-CR GALINDO, RENIE MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54652-CR GALINDO, RENIE MARIE MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 77/55   166.00
3-2018-42157-CR GALINDO, ZAN GIBSON MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-42959-CR GALLARDO, BENJAMIN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-42958-CR GALLARDO, BENJAMIN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-44327-CR GALLARDO, CARLOS IGNACIO MC / LITTERING/LEAVE REFUSE ON HIGHWAY   428.00
3-2021-49078-CR GALLARDO, CARLOS IGNACIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42457-CR GALLARDO, EDGAR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2019-45266-CR GALLEGOS, DAVID REY MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2019-45265-CR GALLEGOS, DAVID REY MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49517-CR GALLEGOS, DAVID REY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2014-36002-CR GALLEGOS, MARGARITO JR MT / SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 83/75
3-2024-53814-CR GALVAN, MARTIN ALEJANDRO, Jr. MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55192-CR GALVAN, MARTIN ALEJANDRO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2023-53332-CR GALVAN, RAUL JULIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52858-CR GALVAN, RAUL JULIAN MC / FAILED TO WEAR KILL SWITCH (ENGINE CUTOFF ) MOTOR BOAT   43.00
3-2024-53874-CR GALVAN-SALAS, EDGAR EDUARDO MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 86/55   196.00
3-2025-55193-CR GALVAN-SALAS, EDGAR EDUARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-41974-CR GAMBOA, GENESIS GLORIA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2013-34147-CR GAMBOA, SAMUEL NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS
3-2013-34481-CR GAMBOA, SAMUEL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2019-45617-CR GAMEZ, CANDACE NICOLE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-49590-CR GAMEZ, CANDACE NICOLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54452-CR GAMEZ, JAVIER MANUEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2024-54453-CR GAMEZ, JAVIER MANUEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55780-CR GAMEZ, JAVIER MANUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-41290-CR GANDY, RODNEY RYAN MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41291-CR GANDY, RODNEY RYAN MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2013-10988-CRM GANT, TAKISHA MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR
3-2019-13231-CRM GAONA, JOSE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   500.00
3-2018-42116-CR GAONA, JOSE ALFREDO MC / DRIVING WITHOUT DRIVERS LICENSE   128.00
3-2018-42115-CR GAONA, JOSE ALFREDO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 81/55   197.90
3-2023-14980-CRM Garcez-Wenger, Robin Lyn MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2023-53352-CR GARCIA BAQUEDANO, MARLON NOE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52973-CR GARCIA BAQUEDANO, MARLON NOE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2025-54952-CR GARCIA GONZALEZ, ERIC BRIAN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55718-CR GARCIA GONZALEZ, ERIC BRIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2012-32010-CR GARCIA, ADAM DAVID MC / POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER   260.00
3-2019-44704-CR GARCIA, ALEXIS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 75/55   134.90
3-2019-44705-CR GARCIA, ALEXIS MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49177-CR GARCIA, ALEXIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46037-CR GARCIA, ALEXIS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 101/75   197.90
3-2021-49759-CR GARCIA, ALEXIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-53861-CR GARCIA, ALEXUS LYANN MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   136.00
3-2025-55194-CR GARCIA, ALEXUS LYANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2013-34784-CR GARCIA, ALFONSO JAVIER NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2013-34545-CR GARCIA, ALFONSO JAVIER MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE
3-2015-37886-CR GARCIA, ANGEL CHRISTOPHER MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION   128.00
3-2019-45508-CR GARCIA, BENJI MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 88/75   114.90
3-2019-45509-CR GARCIA, BENJI MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49749-CR GARCIA, BENJI MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42263-CR GARCIA, CARLOS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 76/55   164.90
3-2018-42264-CR GARCIA, CARLOS MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-44340-CR GARCIA, CELESTE RAE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2019-44341-CR GARCIA, CELESTE RAE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49097-CR GARCIA, CELESTE RAE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-53597-CR GARCIA, CHRISTINA MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2019-13009-CRM GARCIA, CHRISTINA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2025-55719-CR GARCIA, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55405-CR GARCIA, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM MC / NO ENTRY PERMIT   43.00
3-2019-45672-CR GARCIA, DAVID SALAZAR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 73/55   134.90
3-2021-49597-CR GARCIA, DAVID SALAZAR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47852-CR GARCIA, DILLON ESTEVEN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50249-CR GARCIA, DILLON ESTEVEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2008-23668-CR GARCIA, ERICA NA / UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8
3-2009-25757-CR GARCIA, ERICA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2020-48233-CR GARCIA, ERICK MC / FAILED TO SLOW OR MOVE OVER FOR CERTAIN STATIONARY VEHICLES   121.00
3-2020-48234-CR GARCIA, ERICK MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-50307-CR GARCIA, ERICK MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49826-CR GARCIA, FELIX, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46230-CR GARCIA, FELIX, Jr. MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3201232569CR GARCIA, FRANCISCA ELISAMA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    360.00
3201232239CR GARCIA, FRANCISCA ELISAMA NA / SPEEDING 0.00  Surety Bond    285.00
3201232240CR GARCIA, FRANCISCA ELISAMA NA / DRIVING WHILE LIC  SUSPENDED/INVALID 0.00  Surety Bond    380.00
3-2021-48932-CR GARCIA, FRANCISCO RENE MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   129.00
3-2021-50454-CR GARCIA, FRANCISCO RENE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-40402-CR GARCIA, GABRIEL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2017-40403-CR GARCIA, GABRIEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2007-20288-CR GARCIA, GINO LEE NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2007-20287-CR GARCIA, GINO LEE NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2007-20286-CR GARCIA, GINO LEE NA / SPEEDING
3-2008-21375-CR GARCIA, GINO LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2018-41839-CR GARCIA, GREG MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION   228.00
3-2018-41840-CR GARCIA, GREG MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2017-39532-CR GARCIA, GREGORIO ANDRES MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2024-53756-CR GARCIA, JENNIFER GISELLE MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 98/75   166.00
3-2025-55196-CR GARCIA, JENNIFER GISELLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2020-47476-CR GARCIA, JESSE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   216.00
3-2020-47477-CR GARCIA, JESSE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 80/65   116.00
3-2021-50160-CR GARCIA, JESSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42865-CR GARCIA, JESUS MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-45338-CR GARCIA, JESUS ARTURO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-45339-CR GARCIA, JESUS ARTURO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49709-CR GARCIA, JESUS ARTURO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53271-CR GARCIA, JOE A MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52444-CR GARCIA, JOE A MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2022-50887-CR GARCIA, JOSE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-51464-CR GARCIA, JOSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46559-CR Garcia, Jose Alejandro MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2020-46560-CR Garcia, Jose Alejandro MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   216.00
3-2021-49961-CR Garcia, Jose Alejandro MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-43827-CR GARCIA, JUAN JOSE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/55   197.90
3-2021-49010-CR GARCIA, JUAN JOSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53516-CR GARCIA, JUSTIN BO MT / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER*   28.00
3-2020-47810-CR GARCIA, LISA ANN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2020-47811-CR GARCIA, LISA ANN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50246-CR GARCIA, LISA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-13158-CRM GARCIA, MANUEL VENTURA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2013-34166-CR GARCIA, MANUEL, Jr. MT / FAILURE TO SHOW DRIVERS LICENSE
3-2013-34485-CR GARCIA, MANUEL, Jr. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2021-49616-CR GARCIA, MANUEL, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45698-CR GARCIA, MANUEL, Jr. MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 78/55   164.90
3-2018-42750-CR GARCIA, MARK MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2019-44888-CR GARCIA, MARK RICHARD MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 76/55   164.90
3-2021-49525-CR GARCIA, MARK RICHARD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-13964-CRM GARCIA, MELISSA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2024-54047-CR GARCIA, NICANOR C, III MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55197-CR GARCIA, NICANOR C, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2019-43747-CR GARCIA, OSCAR M MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY   278.00
3-2019-43748-CR GARCIA, OSCAR M MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2021-49005-CR GARCIA, OSCAR M MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39550-CR GARCIA, RAMALDO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 74/55   134.90
3-2017-39551-CR GARCIA, RAMALDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2017-39552-CR GARCIA, RAMALDO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-41256-CR GARCIA, RAMON ERNESTO MT / OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE, TRAILER, SEMITRAILER (SPECIFY)   128.00
3-2018-41259-CR GARCIA, RAMON ERNESTO MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2024-53854-CR GARCIA, RAYMOND GREGORY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2025-55198-CR GARCIA, RAYMOND GREGORY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2022-50967-CR GARCIA, ROBERTO, Jr. MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION*   228.00
3-2022-51484-CR GARCIA, ROBERTO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-11037-CRM GARCIA, ROSE MARIE MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2016-12174-CRM GARCIA, ROSEMARIE MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2018-43496-CR GARCIA, RUBEN ANTONIO, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2023-52163-CR GARCIA, RYAN MATTHEW MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-52529-CR GARCIA, RYAN MATTHEW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51293-CR GARCIA, SADIE BRIANA MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2022-51294-CR GARCIA, SADIE BRIANA MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 66/55   116.00
3-2023-52035-CR GARCIA, SADIE BRIANA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39737-CR GARCIA, SANTANA JR MC / POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2017-39738-CR GARCIA, SANTANA JR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-41301-CR GARCIA, SIMON MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#)   127.90
3-2021-49962-CR Garcia, Stephen David MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46561-CR Garcia, Stephen David MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   119.00
3-2013-34323-CR GARCIA, STEVE ANDREW NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2013-34035-CR GARCIA, STEVE ANDREW NA / SPEEDING
3-2020-47707-CR GARCIA, STEVEN ANTHONY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 70/55   116.00
3-2021-50221-CR GARCIA, STEVEN ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51693-CR GARCIA, ZACHARY NICHOLAS MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 92/55   196.00
3-2023-52454-CR GARCIA, ZACHARY NICHOLAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-43985-CR GARCIA-GONZALEZ, OMAR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-49027-CR GARCIA-GONZALEZ, OMAR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42745-CR GARCIA-GONZALEZ, OMAR MT / FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE   128.00
3-2018-42610-CR GARCIA-GONZALEZ, OMAR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2018-43470-CR GARCIA-NUNEZ, SAMUEL MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED)   28.00
3-2017-40546-CR GARDUNO, JUANITO MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2017-12318-CRM GARNER, ERIN MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2012-10440-CRM GARNER, ERIN MICHELLE MC / FAILURE TO ATTEND SCHOOL - PARENT/GUARDIAN CONTRIBUTING
3-2013-10539-CRM GARNER, ERIN MICHELLE MC / FAILURE TO ATTEND SCHOOL - PARENT/GUARDIAN CONTRIBUTING
3-2013-11052-CRM GARNER, ERIN MICHELLE MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2016-11931-CRM GARNER, ERIN MICHELLE MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA   498.00
3-2017-40235-CR GARNETT, BRENDA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2016-38983-CR GARRISON, BARRETT M. MC / NO HUNTING LICENSE   43.00
3-2016-38984-CR GARRISON, BARRETT M. MC / NO HUNTERS EDUCATION   43.00
3-2021-48356-CR GARRISON, PRISCILLA ANN MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2021-50331-CR GARRISON, PRISCILLA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46227-CR GARZA DE TREVINO, LETICIA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2024-53867-CR GARZA DELGADILLO, ARIEL MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 44/30   116.00
3-2025-55201-CR GARZA DELGADILLO, ARIEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54191-CR GARZA, ANDRES JAVIER MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 84/55   196.00
3-2024-54192-CR GARZA, ANDRES JAVIER MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55202-CR GARZA, ANDRES JAVIER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54201-CR GARZA, ANDRES JAVIER MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2025-55203-CR GARZA, ANDRES JAVIER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2022-51259-CR GARZA, ANGEL MARIO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-52031-CR GARZA, ANGEL MARIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41607-CR GARZA, ANTONIO GUADALUPE, Jr. MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2013-33646-CR GARZA, ARTHUR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2012-33442-CR GARZA, ARTHUR NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2009-26540-CR GARZA, CHRISTIAN NA / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
3-2018-41099-CR GARZA, CHRISTOPHER GUADALUPE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 96/55   197.90
3-2022-51113-CR GARZA, DAMIAN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-51114-CR GARZA, DAMIAN MT / DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE (SIGN OR MARKINGS)   119.90
3-2022-51530-CR GARZA, DAMIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42721-CR GARZA, DAVID JACOB MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2018-42722-CR GARZA, DAVID JACOB MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-42913-CR GARZA, DAVID JACOB MC / FAIL TO DISPLAY VALID DRIVERS LICENSE   128.00
3-2018-42912-CR GARZA, DAVID JACOB MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2023-53251-CR GARZA, DESTINY RAE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52347-CR GARZA, DESTINY RAE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-53428-CR GARZA, ERNESTO AMADOR, III MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2019-45444-CR GARZA, FRANK MENDOZA MT / VIOLATE NON-CDL RESTRICTION - STATE (SPECIFY)   127.90
3-2019-45445-CR GARZA, FRANK MENDOZA MT / FAIL TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE (#)   119.90
3-2021-49731-CR GARZA, FRANK MENDOZA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42101-CR GARZA, GUADALUPE C, III MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 103/55   197.90
3-2018-42102-CR GARZA, GUADALUPE C, III MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-46259-CR GARZA, HENRY MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49832-CR GARZA, HENRY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49345-CR GARZA, JESSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45012-CR GARZA, JESSE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2024-54249-CR GARZA, JOE ANGEL MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 68/55   116.00
3-2025-55207-CR GARZA, JOE ANGEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2019-45550-CR GARZA, JOEL DANIEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49577-CR GARZA, JOEL DANIEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-33643-CR Garza, Jose A NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2012-33410-CR Garza, Jose A NA / SPEEDING
3-2012-33411-CR Garza, Jose A MT / FAILURE TO SHOW DRIVERS LICENSE
3-2019-13306-CRM GARZA, JOSE MARIA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-44259-CR GARZA, JUAN ANDRES MC / EXCEED DAILY LIMIT   123.00
3-2019-44260-CR GARZA, JUAN ANDRES MC / EXCEED DAILY LIMIT   123.00
3-2021-49086-CR GARZA, JUAN ANDRES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41480-CR GARZA, JUAN GABRIEL MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49583-CR GARZA, JUAN GABRIEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45567-CR GARZA, JUAN GABRIEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2019-45566-CR GARZA, JUAN GABRIEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2009-25189-CR GARZA, RAMEN NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2009-25989-CR GARZA, RAMEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2018-43420-CR GARZA, RAMIRO RENE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 95/75   134.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2018-43421-CR GARZA, RAMIRO RENE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2017-40960-CR GARZA, RAMIRO RENE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2020-47299-CR GARZA, RANDY CHRIS MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/65   196.00
3-2021-50121-CR GARZA, RANDY CHRIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201232679CR GARZA, RAUL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    345.00
3201232417CR GARZA, RAUL NA / NO SEATBELT PASSENGER 0.00  Surety Bond    205.00
3-2023-52557-CR GARZA, REMPLIS EFRAIN MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-53086-CR GARZA, REMPLIS EFRAIN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-53087-CR GARZA, REMPLIS EFRAIN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-53275-CR GARZA, REMPLIS EFRAIN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50103-CR GARZA, VICTORIA LYNN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47221-CR GARZA, VICTORIA LYNN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   136.00
3-2020-46463-CR GAUT, JAMES ROYCE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 78/55   164.90
3-2021-49927-CR GAUT, JAMES ROYCE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50191-CR GAVIT, BRIAN L MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47557-CR GAVIT, BRIAN L MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-53557-CR GAYTAN, DAVID MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 75/55   136.00
3-2023-53558-CR GAYTAN, DAVID MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2018-43032-CR GAZA, ANTHONY NATHANIEL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 89/55   197.90
3-2020-47146-CR GEORGE, ANTHONY WAYNE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 85/55   196.00
3-2021-50084-CR GEORGE, ANTHONY WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49343-CR GEORGE, KATRINA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-56016-CR GEORGETOWN, CLARENCE K MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55737-CR GEORGETOWN, CLARENCE K MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-52593-CR GERMAIN, JOHN ALEXANDER MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-53281-CR GERMAIN, JOHN ALEXANDER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-34453-CR GIBSON, KRISTIE A NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2016-39086-CR GIBSON, STACEY MICHELLE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA   128.00
3-2017-40994-CR GILBERT, VANESSA A MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2017-39829-CR GILBERT, VANESSA ANN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2012-33147-CR GLENN, EDWARD AARON NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    345.00
3-2012-32882-CR GLENN, EDWARD AARON NA / OPEN CONTAINER WITHIN A MOTOR VEHICLE 0.00  Surety Bond    380.00
3-2023-52838-CR GLENN, KALEB RAY MT / DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE (SIGN OR MARKINGS)   119.90
3-2023-53327-CR GLENN, KALEB RAY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42979-CR GLUD, PHILLIP MICHAEL, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2024-54194-CR GOBEN, ANTHONY MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES*   129.00
3-2024-54195-CR GOBEN, ANTHONY MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2012-02441-HC GOFF, SANDRA ROSE NA / ISSUANCE OF BAD CHECK   500.00
3201202443HC GOFF, SANDRA ROSE NA / ISSUANCE OF BAD CHECK 0.00  Surety Bond    766.32
3201202441HC GOFF, SANDRA ROSE NA / ISSUANCE OF BAD CHECK 0.00  Surety Bond    802.55
3-2018-41899-CR GOLDBAUM, WAYNE WILLIAM MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2018-41829-CR GOLDBAUM, WAYNE WILLIAM MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 90/75   114.90
3-2018-41830-CR GOLDBAUM, WAYNE WILLIAM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-43142-CR GOMEZ, JESUS ISMAEL MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   134.90
3-2019-44573-CR GOMEZ, JESUS ISMAEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2021-49148-CR GOMEZ, JESUS ISMAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46121-CR GOMEZ, JESUS ISMAEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2019-46122-CR GOMEZ, JESUS ISMAEL MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2020-46482-CR GOMEZ, JESUS ISMAEL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 77/55   164.90
3-2020-46483-CR GOMEZ, JESUS ISMAEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   278.00
3-2021-49934-CR GOMEZ, JESUS ISMAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-40660-CR GOMEZ, JOE LUIS MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2006-16790-CR GOMEZ, RICHARD NA / SPEEDING
3-2021-49895-CR GOMEZ-GONZALES, ERICK MANUEL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-49896-CR GOMEZ-GONZALES, ERICK MANUEL MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED/INVALID LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION ON TRAILER*   119.00
3-2022-51355-CR GOMEZ-GONZALES, ERICK MANUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201131576CR GONZALES, ABRAHAM NA / NO FISHING LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    165.00
3-2020-46946-CR GONZALES, ALEJANDRINA AMAYA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2020-46947-CR GONZALES, ALEJANDRINA AMAYA MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   216.00
3-2020-46948-CR GONZALES, ALEJANDRINA AMAYA MT / NOT SECURED BY SEATBELT* - CHILD UNDER EIGHT   119.90
3-2021-50047-CR GONZALES, ALEJANDRINA AMAYA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44640-CR GONZALES, ANGEL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 75/55   134.90
3-2019-44641-CR GONZALES, ANGEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2020-48028-CR GONZALES, ANRULFO MARCOS MT / OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY   279.00
3-2021-50270-CR GONZALES, ANRULFO MARCOS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41170-CR GONZALES, BALDAMAR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-42176-CR GONZALES, BALDAMAR MT / SAFETY SEAT SYS,CHILD PASS,CHILD&lt;8 UNLESS TALLER THAN 4'9 NOT SECURED BY"   19.90
3-2018-41720-CR GONZALES, CARLOS A MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 100/75   164.90
3-2025-55826-CR GONZALES, CARLOS JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55603-CR GONZALES, CARLOS JR MT / FAILED TO STOP AT STOP SIGN   121.00
3-2019-44654-CR GONZALES, DIANERYKA MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 94/75   134.90
3-2021-49164-CR GONZALES, DIANERYKA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54359-CR GONZALES, ERNEST CORONADO, III MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55209-CR GONZALES, ERNEST CORONADO, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2019-44759-CR GONZALES, JESUS ANGEL MT / PASSING AUTHORIZED EMERGENCY VEHICLE   119.90
3-2016-37991-CR GONZALES, JOE MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2018-42836-CR GONZALES, JOEL, Jr. MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 94/75   134.90
3-2018-42837-CR GONZALES, JOEL, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2005-14852-CR GONZALES, JOHN P. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2004-09970-CR GONZALES, JOHN P. NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2020-47648-CR GONZALES, JOSE CLAUDIO MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2008-22337-CR GONZALES, JOSE DANIEL NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2008-23219-CR GONZALES, JOSE DANIEL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2019-44444-CR GONZALES, JOSE DANIEL MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2021-49128-CR GONZALES, JOSE DANIEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43511-CR GONZALES, JOSE R, Jr. MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2017-40758-CR GONZALES, LEE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   134.90
3-2017-40759-CR GONZALES, LEE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2017-39566-CR GONZALES, MATTHEW C MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2023-52586-CR GONZALES, NEVAEH TOMASINA MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2023-53278-CR GONZALES, NEVAEH TOMASINA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53078-CR GONZALES, PAULA M MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 87/75   116.00
3-2023-53079-CR GONZALES, PAULA M MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2019-44288-CR GONZALES, RICARDO, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49090-CR GONZALES, RICARDO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2009-26346-CR GONZALES, RICHARD, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2009-24130-CR GONZALES, RICHARD, Jr. NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2018-41574-CR GONZALES, SAMANTHA ANN-NICOLE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-41575-CR GONZALES, SAMANTHA ANN-NICOLE MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2018-41576-CR GONZALES, SAMANTHA ANN-NICOLE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA   128.00
3-2022-51490-CR GONZALES, SERGIO RAY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50991-CR GONZALES, SERGIO RAY MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2022-50992-CR GONZALES, SERGIO RAY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2009-26523-CR GONZALES, SHAWN LOUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2009-24131-CR GONZALES, SHAWN LOUIS NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2022-50732-CR GONZALES, SIMON BILL MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2022-50733-CR GONZALES, SIMON BILL MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2016-38438-CR GONZALES, WILLIE JR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2024-53768-CR GONZALES-LOCKERT, JOE ANTHONY MT / RAN STOP SIGN*   121.00
3-2024-53767-CR GONZALES-LOCKERT, JOE ANTHONY MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2023-52184-CR GONZALEZ BERNAL, CRISTINA LIZBETH MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-52534-CR GONZALEZ BERNAL, CRISTINA LIZBETH MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52600-CR GONZALEZ BERNAL, CRISTINA LIZBETH MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 76/55   166.00
3-2023-52974-CR GONZALEZ BERNAL, CRISTINA LIZBETH MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   116.00
3-2023-53285-CR GONZALEZ BERNAL, CRISTINA LIZBETH MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53353-CR GONZALEZ BERNAL, CRISTINA LIZBETH MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-53828-CR GONZALEZ BERNAL, CRISTINA LIZBETH MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/60   332.00
3-2018-42511-CR GONZALEZ QUIROZ, JOSE ALEJANDRO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-44639-CR GONZALEZ, ANGEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49167-CR GONZALEZ, ANGEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2014-35312-CR GONZALEZ, ANN MARIE MT / FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE
3-2020-46638-CR GONZALEZ, ANTONIO GONZALEZ MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 84/65   136.00
3-2021-49967-CR GONZALEZ, ANTONIO GONZALEZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47931-CR GONZALEZ, CAMILO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-50248-CR GONZALEZ, CAMILO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46570-CR GONZALEZ, CAMILO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-49944-CR GONZALEZ, CAMILO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48340-CR GONZALEZ, CAMILO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-48341-CR GONZALEZ, CAMILO MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   279.00
3-2021-50324-CR GONZALEZ, CAMILO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-34284-CR GONZALEZ, CHRISTOPHER J NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2019-45475-CR GONZALEZ, DANIEL RAY MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49744-CR GONZALEZ, DANIEL RAY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201232533CR GONZALEZ, EDGAR NA / OPEN CONTAINER WITHIN A MOTOR VEHICLE 0.00  Surety Bond    350.00
3201232757CR GONZALEZ, EDGAR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    315.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2016-38169-CR GONZALEZ, ELEAZAR MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZED FISH   43.00
3-2018-42573-CR GONZALEZ, ELIUD A MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 76/55   164.90
3-2018-42574-CR GONZALEZ, ELIUD A MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2017-40842-CR GONZALEZ, GUADALUPE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-1997-03496-CR GONZALEZ, GUADALUPE F. NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-1997-03928-CR GONZALEZ, GUADALUPE F. MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR
3-2020-46748-CR GONZALEZ, ISAAC MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2021-49999-CR GONZALEZ, ISAAC MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44595-CR GONZALEZ, JAMIL MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49155-CR GONZALEZ, JAMIL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-53787-CR GONZALEZ, JOSE HOMAR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 92/75   136.00
3-2025-55210-CR GONZALEZ, JOSE HOMAR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2019-45889-CR GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49668-CR GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2009-24007-CR GONZALEZ, JUAN GABRIEL NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   180.00
3-2013-34480-CR GONZALEZ, JUAN ISAAC NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)   200.00
3-2014-35918-CR GONZALEZ, JUAN ISAAC MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)   265.00
3-2013-35062-CR GONZALEZ, JUAN ISAAC MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   280.00
3-2021-49579-CR GONZALEZ, KATHERINE ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45564-CR GONZALEZ, KATHERINE ANN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2025-15849-CRM GONZALEZ, KRISTINA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2019-45997-CR GONZALEZ, LEROY MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 88/55   197.90
3-2021-49681-CR GONZALEZ, LEROY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49986-CR GONZALEZ, LESLIE ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46720-CR GONZALEZ, LESLIE ANN MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   216.00
3-2020-46719-CR GONZALEZ, LESLIE ANN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-48672-CR GONZALEZ, MARIO JACOB MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 81/55   196.00
3-2021-50390-CR GONZALEZ, MARIO JACOB MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53195-CR GONZALEZ, MARK ANTHONY MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-53196-CR GONZALEZ, MARK ANTHONY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2017-39323-CR GONZALEZ, RICARDO MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2019-46127-CR GONZALEZ, RODOLFO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 77/55   164.90
3-2021-49780-CR GONZALEZ, RODOLFO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45520-CR GONZALEZ, TIMOTHY MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 78/55   164.90
3-2021-49750-CR GONZALEZ, TIMOTHY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43140-CR GONZALEZ, VERONICA ANN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2023-52551-CR GOODE, ROBERT SAMUEL MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 90/75   116.00
3-2023-53272-CR GOODE, ROBERT SAMUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2010-27225-CR GOODWIN, KARMA ANGENETTE NA / NOT SECURED BY SEATBELT - PASSENGER
3-2021-50024-CR GOODWIN, LARRY MATTHEW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46861-CR GOODWIN, LARRY MATTHEW MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   216.00
3-2020-46860-CR GOODWIN, LARRY MATTHEW MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2020-48039-CR GOODWIN, ROBERT ALLEN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50273-CR GOODWIN, ROBERT ALLEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-1997-03595-CR GORDON, TIMOTHY ROBERT NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2020-46934-CR GORGUET, JOAN MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2021-50039-CR GORGUET, JOAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-43918-CR GOVEA GUEVARA, JORGE MC / OPEN CONTAINER   127.90
3-2021-49035-CR GOVEA GUEVARA, JORGE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52682-CR GRADY, LEA VICTORIA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2023-53295-CR GRADY, LEA VICTORIA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52683-CR GRADY, LEA VICTORIA MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2013-33876-CR GRAGGS, ROBERT DWAYNE NA / SPEEDING
3-2013-33877-CR GRAGGS, ROBERT DWAYNE NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2015-37638-CR GRAHAM, BILLY JOEL MC / FAIL TO REPORT NON-INJURY ACCIDENT AT ONCE TO PROPER AUTHORITIES   118.00
3-2015-37639-CR GRAHAM, BILLY JOEL MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2019-46217-CR GRAHMANN, TIMOTHY JAMES MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49822-CR GRAHMANN, TIMOTHY JAMES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46939-CR GRAHMANN, TIMOTHY JAMES MC / LIFE JACKET VIOLATIONS   43.00
3-2020-46940-CR GRAHMANN, TIMOTHY JAMES MT / NO REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2021-50044-CR GRAHMANN, TIMOTHY JAMES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41861-CR GRAPPE, AUSTIN V MC / TX RESIDENT DRIVING WITH OUT-OF-STATE DL FOR MORE THAN 90 DAYS   127.90
3-2018-42618-CR GREEN, DEANTHONY MARQUISE MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED)   28.00
3-2023-53241-CR GREEN, JENNIFER KAY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52324-CR GREEN, JENNIFER KAY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2015-37462-CR GREEN, RACHELLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2015-36778-CR GREEN, RACHELLE LUCILLE MT / DISPLAY FICTITOUS INSPECTION CERTIFICATE   43.00
3-2015-36779-CR GREEN, RACHELLE LUCILLE MT / EXPIRED INSPECTION CERTIFICATE   110.00
3-2025-15930-CRM GRIFFITH, TORI MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA   498.00
3-2025-15891-CRM GRIFFITH, TORI MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2025-15892-CRM GRIFFITH, TORI MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2026-16186-CRM GRIFFITH, TORI MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2009-25930-CR GRINIE, LATISHA ANN NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2010-27514-CR GRINIE, LATISHA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (WITH MVF ONLY)
3-2018-43053-CR GROS, ADAM LEE MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION INSIGNIA (#)   128.00
3-2018-43054-CR GROS, ADAM LEE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2014-36390-CR GRUBBE, TRAVIS WADE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/75
3-2023-52053-CR GUAJARDO-CANTU, JESUS LEONEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51570-CR GUAJARDO-CANTU, JESUS LEONEL MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/75   116.00
3-2022-51068-CR GUAJARDO-CANTU, JESUS LEONEL MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 71/55   136.00
3-2025-55167-CR GUERRA SALDIVAR, YOANDRIS MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55720-CR GUERRA SALDIVAR, YOANDRIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2021-48496-CR GUERRA, CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 96/55   196.00
3-2021-50354-CR GUERRA, CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2016-38091-CR GUERRA, DAVID MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2013-34830-CR GUERRA, DELIA ANN NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   280.00
3-2013-34829-CR GUERRA, DELIA ANN MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE
3-2014-35934-CR GUERRA, DELIA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   199.90
3-2006-17873-CR GUERRA, JESSE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2006-16136-CR GUERRA, JESSE NA / SPEEDING



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2006-16137-CR GUERRA, JESSE NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2013-33892-CR GUERRA, JOSEPHINE LORRAINE MU / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED
3-2013-33893-CR GUERRA, JOSEPHINE LORRAINE NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2020-47556-CR GUERRERO ANASTACIO, NICK SAMUEL MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2021-50192-CR GUERRERO ANASTACIO, NICK SAMUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43158-CR GUERRERO, ALEXANDER JR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2018-43157-CR GUERRERO, ALEXANDER JR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 103/75   197.90
3-2018-41813-CR GUERRERO, ALEXANDER, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3201231927CR GUERRERO, BREANNA NICOLE NA / NO SEATBELT PASSENGER 0.00  Surety Bond    175.00
3201232449CR GUERRERO, BREANNA NICOLE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    326.00
3-2019-44610-CR GUERRERO, JOSUE ABRAHAM MC / UNDERSIZE SHEEPHEAD   43.00
3-2021-49158-CR GUERRERO, JOSUE ABRAHAM MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50529-CR GUERRERO, LESLIE CHARLES MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-51366-CR GUERRERO, LESLIE CHARLES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44612-CR GUERRERO, MICHAEL ABRAHAM MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2021-49159-CR GUERRERO, MICHAEL ABRAHAM MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44747-CR GUERRERO, RUDOLPHO JR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49178-CR GUERRERO, RUDOLPHO JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45700-CR Guerrero, Sylvia MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 100/55   197.90
3-2021-49617-CR Guerrero, Sylvia MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44674-CR GUESS, RUSSELL JAY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 90/55   197.90
3-2019-44675-CR GUESS, RUSSELL JAY MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2019-44676-CR GUESS, RUSSELL JAY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49168-CR GUESS, RUSSELL JAY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51734-CR GUEVARA III, JOE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2023-52462-CR GUEVARA III, JOE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37819-CR GUIDRY, CHRISTOPHER MT / EXPIRED REGISTRATION
3-2015-37820-CR GUIDRY, CHRISTOPHER MU / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID
3-2016-38390-CR GUIDRY, CHRISTOPHER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2018-41897-CR GUIDRY, LENTON JOSEPH MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY ON A COMMERCIAL VEHICLE   343.00
3-2019-12947-CRM GUILLEN, ADAN MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   428.00
3-2018-43564-CR GUILLEN, ADAN LEYVA MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (2ND OFFENSE OR 31-45%)   323.00
3-2019-43790-CR GUILLEN, ADAN LEYVA MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (3RD OFFENSE OR 46% AND UP)   498.00
3-2021-50089-CR GUILLOT, MARK ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47152-CR GUILLOT, MARK ANTHONY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 89/65   166.00
3-2018-41538-CR GUSMAN, CAMERON LEE MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (1ST OFFENSE OR 20-30%)   123.00
3-2017-39476-CR GUTERREZ, JASON RYAN MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA   128.00
3-2018-41248-CR GUTHRIE, CHARLES EDWARD MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2016-38866-CR GUTIERREZ, EDWARD RYAN MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION - PEDESTRIAN (PEDESTRIAN ON OR ADJACENT TO PUBLIC HWY)   228.00
3-2018-41926-CR GUTIERREZ, EUGENE MOSES, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41927-CR GUTIERREZ, EUGENE MOSES, Jr. MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2019-44359-CR GUTIERREZ, GREGORIO JOEL MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49095-CR GUTIERREZ, GREGORIO JOEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-14170-CRM GUTIERREZ, MADISON MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2024-54468-CR GUTIERREZ, OMAR AMADOR TREVINO MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 66/55   116.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2025-55212-CR GUTIERREZ, OMAR AMADOR TREVINO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-12736-CRM GUTIERREZ, ROLANDO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2023-53200-CR GUTWEIN, SIEGLINDE MT / DISREGARD STOP SIGN*   121.00
3-2019-44302-CR GUZMAN, BENNY LUIS MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-44303-CR GUZMAN, BENNY LUIS MT / (OBSOLETE) NO FRONT LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2021-49093-CR GUZMAN, BENNY LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-54993-CR GUZMAN, JACOB CHANDLER MT / SAFETY BELT,CHILD&lt;17,REQUIRED TO BE SECURED BY IN PASS VEH   21.00
3-2025-55721-CR GUZMAN, JACOB CHANDLER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-34278-CR GUZMAN, ROSEMARIE MT / RAN STOP SIGN
3-2013-34279-CR GUZMAN, ROSEMARIE NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2013-34280-CR GUZMAN, ROSEMARIE NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2019-45383-CR GUZMAN, YEIME MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49721-CR GUZMAN, YEIME MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50028-CR GWILLIAM, DANIEL MARK Z MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46911-CR GWILLIAM, DANIEL MARK Z MC / POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2025-55702-CR HAGLER, COLTON BURL MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION   129.00
3-2025-56017-CR HAGLER, COLTON BURL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53903-CR HAIDUK, JEFFREY SCOTT MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55213-CR HAIDUK, JEFFREY SCOTT MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2021-49256-CR HALFMANN, FELIX KEVIN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-49255-CR HALFMANN, FELIX KEVIN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2022-51788-CR HALILI, BESNIK MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 80/55   166.00
3-2023-52472-CR HALILI, BESNIK MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201233083CR HALL, SHANE NEAL NA / NO FISHING LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    165.00
3-2018-41477-CR HALL, TIMOTHY DUANE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 80/55   164.90
3-2017-39576-CR HALL, TINA MC / OPEN CONTAINER   127.90
3-2017-39577-CR HALL, TINA MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA   128.00
3-2020-47951-CR HALL, TORY WAYNE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   119.00
3-2021-50257-CR HALL, TORY WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-1995-09658-CR HAMILTON, DWYNAE EDWARD NA / SPEEDING
3-1996-00709-CR HAMILTON, DWYNAE EDWARD MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR
3-2025-55834-CR HAMM, KASI RENEA MT / FAIL TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE (#)   119.90
3-2026-56121-CR HAMM, KASI RENEA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2021-50397-CR HANSMANN, JARED LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48682-CR HANSMANN, JARED LEE MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2018-41091-CR HARNED, DARIEN LEE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2016-39008-CR HARRIS JR, WAYNE EDWARD MC / POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2022-51024-CR HARRIS, DAWSON MARCUS MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 73/55   136.00
3-2022-51500-CR HARRIS, DAWSON MARCUS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54100-CR HARRIS, JUSTIN BLAINE MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 77/55   166.00
3-2025-55225-CR HARRIS, JUSTIN BLAINE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2013-34531-CR HARRIS, OSHAINA MERANN MC / POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER
3-2009-26507-CR HARRISS, CRYSTAL PEREZ NA / FAILURE TO APPEAR
3-2024-53639-CR HARVEY, KARLA ANAHI MT / UNSAFE SPEED (#)   121.00
3-2025-55227-CR HARVEY, KARLA ANAHI MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2018-43073-CR HATHAWAY, DAYTON LANAY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2014-11231-CRM HAVENS, BETH ANN MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2014-11325-CRM HAVENS, BETH ANN MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA
3-2025-55236-CR HAVENS, BRANDON ALEXANDER MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED   129.00
3-2025-55725-CR HAVENS, BRANDON ALEXANDER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55416-CR HAWKINS, ALEXIS RAELYNN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55726-CR HAWKINS, ALEXIS RAELYNN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53878-CR HAWKINS, ETHEN ALEJANDRO MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2025-55228-CR HAWKINS, ETHEN ALEJANDRO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2022-51080-CR HAYS, AMY AUTUMN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51517-CR HAYS, AMY AUTUMN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-54866-CR HEATHINGTON, HUNTER JAMES MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2025-55229-CR HEATHINGTON, HUNTER JAMES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2013-35041-CR HEMBREE, MICHAEL MT / SPEEDING = TO 10% OR GREATER 84/75
3-2017-40335-CR HENRIKSON, KEVIN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-42118-CR HENRY, CHARLES MATT MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-42119-CR HENRY, CHARLES MATT MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2025-55154-CR HERNANDEZ HUERTA, HUMBERTO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2024-54284-CR HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, OBED MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 80/55   166.00
3-2025-55230-CR HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, OBED MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2023-52946-CR HERNANDEZ, ANNACONIE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-53344-CR HERNANDEZ, ANNACONIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51325-CR HERNANDEZ, BERTHA ALICIA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49465-CR HERNANDEZ, BERTHA ALICIA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-53506-CR HERNANDEZ, CESILIO SAUL MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2025-55517-CR HERNANDEZ, DAWN MC / NO ENTRY PERMIT   43.00
3-2025-55739-CR HERNANDEZ, DAWN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2016-39043-CR HERNANDEZ, DOMINIC PEREZ MC / POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2023-52097-CR HERNANDEZ, DOMONIQUE MARIE MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/75   136.00
3-2023-52513-CR HERNANDEZ, DOMONIQUE MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44218-CR HERNANDEZ, ERASMO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2021-49076-CR HERNANDEZ, ERASMO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46737-CR HERNANDEZ, ESTEVEN MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2021-49984-CR HERNANDEZ, ESTEVEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41132-CR HERNANDEZ, GABINO CESAR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-41133-CR HERNANDEZ, GABINO CESAR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2023-52944-CR HERNANDEZ, GABRIELLE MONSIVAIS MT / FAIL TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE (#)   121.00
3-2023-53342-CR HERNANDEZ, GABRIELLE MONSIVAIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52468-CR HERNANDEZ, GERARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51770-CR HERNANDEZ, GERARDO MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 89/75   116.00
3-2020-47830-CR HERNANDEZ, JESSE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2021-50235-CR HERNANDEZ, JESSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50376-CR HERNANDEZ, JESSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48585-CR HERNANDEZ, JESSE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-48586-CR HERNANDEZ, JESSE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2017-40224-CR HERNANDEZ, JESUS EDUARDO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 75/55   134.90
3-2019-46336-CR HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 74/55   134.90
3-2022-51217-CR HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-52021-CR HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2014-35523-CR HERNANDEZ, JOSE SANTOS MT / SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/75
3-2014-35524-CR HERNANDEZ, JOSE SANTOS MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL (#)   127.90
3-2015-36710-CR HERNANDEZ, JOSE SANTOS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (WITH MVF ONLY)
3-2021-49300-CR HERNANDEZ, MANUEL MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2021-49301-CR HERNANDEZ, MANUEL MC / IMPROPERLY DISPLAYED DEALER/BUYER TEMPORARY TAG   126.00
3-2022-51300-CR HERNANDEZ, MANUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47670-CR HERNANDEZ, MANUEL KYLE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   116.00
3-2021-50213-CR HERNANDEZ, MANUEL KYLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-16146-CRM HERNANDEZ, MARGARITA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2021-50411-CR HERNANDEZ, MARIA E MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48738-CR HERNANDEZ, MARIA E MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2025-55294-CR HERNANDEZ, MARK ANTHONY MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2025-55806-CR HERNANDEZ, MARK ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2023-53320-CR HERNANDEZ, MASON LANE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52821-CR HERNANDEZ, MASON LANE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   129.00
3-2023-53102-CR HERNANDEZ, MICAH JOSEPH MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55231-CR HERNANDEZ, MICHELLE MARIE MT / RAN RED LIGHT   121.00
3-2025-55728-CR HERNANDEZ, MICHELLE MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-41037-CR HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 96/75   164.90
3-2019-46267-CR HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2020-47605-CR HERNANDEZ, MIRANDA MARIE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 67/55   116.00
3-2021-50204-CR HERNANDEZ, MIRANDA MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49028-CR HERNANDEZ, PETER RAUL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-50467-CR HERNANDEZ, PETER RAUL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44881-CR HERNANDEZ, RAMIRO ADRIEL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-44882-CR HERNANDEZ, RAMIRO ADRIEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49515-CR HERNANDEZ, RAMIRO ADRIEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46281-CR HERNANDEZ, RAY ANDRES MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 80/55   164.90
3-2019-46282-CR HERNANDEZ, RAY ANDRES MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49841-CR HERNANDEZ, RAY ANDRES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49108-CR HERNANDEZ, RICHARD XAVIER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44408-CR HERNANDEZ, RICHARD XAVIER MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41449-CR HERNANDEZ, ROLANDO MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2017-39569-CR HERNANDEZ, SAUL EME MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2015-36896-CR HERNANDEZ, SENAIDA S. MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)
3-2015-37403-CR HERNANDEZ, SENAIDA S. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2018-41873-CR HERNANDEZ, TIMOTHY LUCAS MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2015-37980-CR HERNANDEZ, URBANO JESUS MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   343.00
3-2015-37979-CR HERNANDEZ, URBANO JESUS MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2016-38276-CR HERNANDEZ-PERALES, JADA MARLENE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
3-2017-40592-CR HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2019-44347-CR HERRERA, CASSANDRA NICOLE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49081-CR HERRERA, CASSANDRA NICOLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2006-15275-CR HERRERA, LUPE, Jr. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2005-12008-CR HERRERA, LUPE, Jr. NA / SPEEDING
3-2020-46962-CR HERRERA, RUBEN MC / Fail to properly display valid registration number/validation decal   45.00
3-2021-50050-CR HERRERA, RUBEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43629-CR HERRERA, URIEL C MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (1ST OFFENSE OR 20-30%)   123.00
3-2018-43508-CR HERRON, HENRY HERBERT MC / NO COMMERCIAL FISHING LICENSE   123.00
3-2025-55232-CR HERTZOG, LAURA D MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55233-CR HERTZOG, LAURA D MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55740-CR HERTZOG, LAURA D MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2013-34835-CR HEUERMAN, SHANNON PATRICIA MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)
3-2014-35935-CR HEUERMAN, SHANNON PATRICIA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2014-36090-CR HEUERMAN, SHANNON PATRICIA MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2024-53919-CR HEUSINGER, MICHAEL ROLAND MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* (NY)   229.00
3-2024-53920-CR HEUSINGER, MICHAEL ROLAND MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2022-50593-CR HEYSQUIERDO, RYAN ANDREW MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 80/55   166.00
3-2022-51379-CR HEYSQUIERDO, RYAN ANDREW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53451-CR HICKMAN, ADRIAN MICHAEL MC / NO FEDERAL DUCK STAMP*   43.00
3-2025-55234-CR HICKMAN, ADRIAN MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54524-CR HICKMAN, ADRIAN MICHAEL MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZED REDFISH   43.00
3-2024-54523-CR HICKMAN, ADRIAN MICHAEL MC / NO TYPE IV THROWABLE   43.00
3-2014-35797-CR HICKS, WILLIE A, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2015-36657-CR HICKS, WILLIE A, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2017-40597-CR HILBURN, CHRISTOPHER JOHN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 90/75   114.90
3-2013-34905-CR HILL, BRELAND OROURKE MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   129.90
3-2014-35733-CR HILL, BRELAND OROURKE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (WITH MVF ONLY)   199.90
3-2017-39903-CR HILL, SHELBY ELIZABETH MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2017-40148-CR HILL, SHELBY ELIZABETH MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2020-47110-CR HILL, TRAVIS MITCHELL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 86/65   166.00
3-2021-14369-CRM HILL, TRAVIS MITCHELL MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   428.00
3-2020-46732-CR HILLIN, BRANDON CHRISTOPHER MC / IMPROPER DRIVER LICENSE FOR TYPE VEHICLE(SPECIFY)   72.00
3-2021-49987-CR HILLIN, BRANDON CHRISTOPHER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-02569-HC HILTZMAN, AMANDA LEIGH MC / ISSUANCE OF A BAD CHECK   433.00
3-2019-02568-HC HILTZMAN, AMANDA LEIGH MC / ISSUANCE OF A BAD CHECK   433.00
3-2017-40462-CR HINKLE, HEATHER LYNN MT / FAIL TO SIGNAL WITH TURN INDICATOR   119.90
3-2017-40461-CR HINKLE, HEATHER LYNN MC / CURFEW VIOLATION   128.00
3-2017-40460-CR HINKLE, HEATHER LYNN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2020-47537-CR HINOJOSA, ANDREW AARON MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   136.00
3-2021-50185-CR HINOJOSA, DONNA DARLENE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47516-CR HINOJOSA, DONNA DARLENE MT / UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8*(NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT SYS)   106.00
3-2020-47515-CR HINOJOSA, DONNA DARLENE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2020-47514-CR HINOJOSA, DONNA DARLENE MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2022-51474-CR HINOJOSA, PEDRO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50929-CR HINOJOSA, PEDRO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2021-49490-CR HINOJOSA, RALPH MATTHEW MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES*   128.00
3-2022-51331-CR HINOJOSA, RALPH MATTHEW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55887-CR HINTON, KANDICE DANIELLE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2026-56122-CR HINTON, KANDICE DANIELLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-42625-CR HISQUIERDO, ADRIAN RENE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-42626-CR HISQUIERDO, ADRIAN RENE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2022-51651-CR HOANG, THANH T MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2023-52448-CR HOANG, THANH T MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2016-12066-CRM HOFFPAUIR, COREY WAYNE MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   428.00
3-2016-38058-CR HOFFPAUIR, COREY WAYNE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2019-44635-CR HOLIFIELD, KEVIN BENNETT MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49156-CR HOLIFIELD, KEVIN BENNETT MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2016-38056-CR HOLT, WILLIAM ROBERT, II MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)
3-2016-38460-CR HOLT, WILLIAM ROBERT, II MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-1999-06720-CR HORALEK, YOVONNE NA / PASSING A SCHOOL BUS
3-2022-51539-CR HOSKINS, ALATRICIA RENEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51147-CR HOSKINS, ALATRICIA RENEE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE - NOT CDL*   129.00
3-2022-51148-CR HOSKINS, ALATRICIA RENEE MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR MORE OVER POSTED SPEED LIMIT 92* 92/75   136.00
3-2020-47550-CR HOUSTON, DERIC DWAYNE MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2021-50189-CR HOUSTON, DERIC DWAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-40232-CR HOUSTON, LAUREN MICHELLE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41834-CR HOUSTON, TAYLOR DOMINIQUE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 78/55   164.90
3-2018-41833-CR HOUSTON, TAYLOR DOMINIQUE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-44155-CR HOWARD, DARREN LAMBETH MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2013-34982-CR HOWARD, DORETHA JOANN MT / UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8
3-2015-11706-CRM HOWARD, DORETHA JOANN MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2016-38192-CR HOWARD, GLENN TRUE MT / FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED (#)
3-2016-38193-CR HOWARD, GLENN TRUE MT / DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE (SIGN OR MARKINGS)
3-2016-38669-CR HOWARD, GLENN TRUE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2018-43320-CR HOWELL, BRANDON JOEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2023-52598-CR HOWELL, FRANK ANDREW MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-52597-CR HOWELL, FRANK ANDREW MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - DRIVER   129.00
3-2023-53284-CR HOWELL, FRANK ANDREW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53143-CR HUBBARD, ALEX ADREN LEON MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2009-25515-CR HUBBARD, ROWDY GLENN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2009-25019-CR HUDSON, LARRY G MT / DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
3-2021-48743-CR HUERTA, ANTHONY GUADALUPE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50413-CR HUERTA, ANTHONY GUADALUPE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44330-CR HUERTA, LUIS MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49080-CR HUERTA, LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37405-CR Huerta, Mark Anthony MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2015-36978-CR Huerta, Mark Anthony MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2015-36977-CR Huerta, Mark Anthony MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)
3-2008-02085-HC HUFF, JOLONDA LYNETTE NA / ISSUANCE OF BAD CHECK
3-2008-02084-HC HUFF, JOLONDA LYNETTE NA / ISSUANCE OF BAD CHECK



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2008-02039-HC HUFF, JOLONDA LYNETTE NA / ISSUANCE OF BAD CHECK
3-2008-02038-HC HUFF, JOLONDA LYNETTE NA / ISSUANCE OF BAD CHECK
3-2017-39655-CR HUFF, PAULA SUE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 80/55   329.80
3-2019-13305-CRM HUFFMAN, WILLIAM ANDREW MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-48621-CR HUGHES, BEAU DANIEL MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 89/75   116.00
3-2021-50382-CR HUGHES, BEAU DANIEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-15536-CRM HUGHES, MEREDITH ANN MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA   498.00
3-2024-15516-CRM HUGHES, MEREDITH ANN MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2017-39695-CR Hughey, Bryant Elliot MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION   228.00
3-2020-46631-CR HUICHAPA, JULIAN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/65   332.00
3-2020-46686-CR HUICHAPA, JULIAN MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 78/55   166.00
3-2021-49990-CR HUICHAPA, JULIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45158-CR HULL, NANCY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45159-CR HULL, NANCY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49373-CR HULL, NANCY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41035-CR HUNT, KEVIN STEWART MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2018-41036-CR HUNT, KEVIN STEWART MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - DRIVER   127.90
3-2017-40014-CR HUNTER, BRANDON SHELDON MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-DRIVER (12-1-85) (#)   28.00
3-2018-43126-CR HUNTER, HERBERT MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2018-43267-CR HUNTER, HERBERT DONALD MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2019-45801-CR HUNTER, HERBERT DONALD MC / UNDERSIZED RED DRUM   43.00
3-2021-49649-CR HUNTER, HERBERT DONALD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2003-07722-CR HURT, MEGAN LEEANNA NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2004-08953-CR HURT, MEGAN LEEANNA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2003-07721-CR HURT, MEGAN LEEANNA NA / SPEEDING
3-2015-36976-CR HURTADO, JOSE EDWARDO MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (3RD OFFENSE OR 46% AND UP)   498.00
3-2015-37455-CR HURTADO, JOSE EDWARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)   265.00
3-2019-43870-CR HURTADO, JOSE EDWARDO MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (1ST OFFENSE OR 20-30%)   123.00
3-2021-49022-CR HURTADO, JOSE EDWARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51574-CR HUSKEY, DELORA MARIE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-52055-CR HUSKEY, DELORA MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51536-CR HUTCHINSON, JONATHAN BLAKE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51131-CR HUTCHINSON, JONATHAN BLAKE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51757-CR HUTSON, CASSANDRA GRACE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-52465-CR HUTSON, CASSANDRA GRACE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2012-33381-CR HUYNH, PHAN NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2013-33639-CR HUYNH, PHAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2016-38119-CR IBARRA CRUZ, RUBEN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2018-12723-CRM IBARRA CRUZ, RUBEN MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   428.00
3-2017-40572-CR IBARRA, CLAUDIA IMELDA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2019-44822-CR IBARRA, JACOB ANTHONY MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2019-44823-CR IBARRA, JACOB ANTHONY MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49504-CR IBARRA, JACOB ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55235-CR IBARRA, RODELIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53599-CR IBARRA, RODELIO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2025-55827-CR IBARRA, THOMAS ARNOLD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55613-CR IBARRA, THOMAS ARNOLD MC / NO ENTRY PERMIT   43.00
3-2019-44667-CR IGLESIAS, BRANDI NICOLE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-44668-CR IGLESIAS, BRANDI NICOLE MT / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER   28.00
3-2021-49170-CR IGLESIAS, BRANDI NICOLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55237-CR IKE, LEVI LOUISE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54241-CR IKE, LEVI LOUISE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2019-46019-CR INFANTE, KARLA IANNELLY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 91/55   197.90
3-2019-46020-CR INFANTE, KARLA IANNELLY MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49756-CR INFANTE, KARLA IANNELLY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-34294-CR INGRAM, AARON SCOTT NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2013-34295-CR INGRAM, AARON SCOTT NA / POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER
3-2013-34662-CR INGRAM, AARON SCOTT NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2015-37392-CR INGRAM, JAMIE ANN MT / SPEEDING 80/55
3-2015-37685-CR INGRAM, JAMIE ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3201232132CR JACKSON, LAWRENCE CHARLES NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    100.00
3-2017-39320-CR JACKSON, RYAN MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA   128.00
3-2018-42613-CR JACKSON, SARAH MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 78/55   164.90
3-2021-49369-CR JACOBO-MARTINEZ, JOSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45167-CR JACOBO-MARTINEZ, JOSE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 79/55   164.90
3-2017-40315-CR JALOMO, ANDREA ROSAURA MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2019-45282-CR JAMES, MARVIN MT / FAILURE TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE   119.90
3-2019-45281-CR JAMES, MARVIN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2019-45280-CR JAMES, MARVIN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2012-32690-CR JAMESON, CHARLOTTE NA / SPEEDING   116.90
3-2012-32945-CR JAMESON, CHARLOTTE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)   177.90
3-2018-42716-CR JARAMILLO LASHAVNA, MICHELLE CHEVALLIER MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2022-50940-CR JARDON, LUCINDA ANN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-50941-CR JARDON, LUCINDA ANN MT / TURNED WHEN UNSAFE / UNSAFE TURN   121.00
3-2022-50942-CR JARDON, LUCINDA ANN MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   128.00
3-2022-50943-CR JARDON, LUCINDA ANN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2022-51479-CR JARDON, LUCINDA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53293-CR JASPER, DABION TRAVIER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52678-CR JASPER, DABION TRAVIER MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55238-CR JENKEL, COLEMAN LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54048-CR JENKEL, COLEMAN LEE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2017-40364-CR JENSCHKE, CRYSTAL MARIE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2006-15929-CR JEREZ, DELFINO W NA / SPEEDING
3-2006-16469-CR JEREZ, DELFINO W NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2018-43130-CR JIMENEZ CERDAN, AARON JEHIEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2023-53028-CR JIMENEZ VILLAFUERTE, JOSE A MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 45/30   116.00
3-2023-53361-CR JIMENEZ VILLAFUERTE, JOSE A MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-34797-CR JIMENEZ, COSME, Jr. NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION   230.00
3-2016-38286-CR JIMENEZ, JEREMY ALLEN MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2020-48065-CR JIMENEZ, JESUS DIAZ MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2020-48066-CR JIMENEZ, JESUS DIAZ MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 89/65   332.00
3-2021-50279-CR JIMENEZ, JESUS DIAZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51523-CR JIMENEZ, JESUS DIAZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51094-CR JIMENEZ, JESUS DIAZ MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55239-CR JIMENEZ, JOHN MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54396-CR JIMENEZ, JOHN MICHAEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2022-51153-CR JIMENEZ, MAYRA ALEJANDRA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-52008-CR JIMENEZ, MAYRA ALEJANDRA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42966-CR JIMENEZ, REYNALDO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2002-04190-CR JIMENEZ, VINCENT TYLER NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2003-05874-CR JIMENEZ, VINCENT TYLER NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2018-42074-CR JIMINEZ, JUAN ANTONIO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2025-55888-CR JIMINEZ, YESENIA YURIXI MT / UNRESTRAINED CHILD PASSENGER   21.00
3-2025-55889-CR JIMINEZ, YESENIA YURIXI MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2026-56123-CR JIMINEZ, YESENIA YURIXI MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2015-37214-CR JOHAM, ANTONIO CHAVEZ MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2015-37215-CR JOHAM, ANTONIO CHAVEZ MC / SHRIMPING IN A NURSERY AREA
3-2015-37533-CR JOHAM, ANTONIO CHAVEZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2019-43995-CR JOHNSON, AMANDA LYNN MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2019-43994-CR JOHNSON, AMANDA LYNN MT / USE OF VISION REDUCING MATTER ON WINDOWS - GLASS COATING MATERIAL   95.00
3-2018-41804-CR JOHNSON, AMANDA MARIE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2025-16115-CRM JOHNSON, AMANDA MARIE MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2006-16539-CR JOHNSON, AMANDA NICHOLE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2005-12558-CR JOHNSON, AMANDA NICHOLE NA / NOT SECURED BY SEATBELT - PASSENGER
3-2018-41481-CR JOHNSON, BRAMLETT RICHARD MC / POSS DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2023-53324-CR JOHNSON, CAMDEN WILSON-RYLAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52832-CR JOHNSON, CAMDEN WILSON-RYLAN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2018-12838-CRM JOHNSON, CHAD DANIEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2015-37783-CR JOHNSON, ELLIOT BRIAN MT / FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2015-37782-CR JOHNSON, ELLIOT BRIAN MT / SPEEDING 70/55
3-2009-25731-CR JOHNSON, ELLIOTT BRIAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2009-24328-CR JOHNSON, ELLIOTT BRIAN NA / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER
3-2025-55240-CR JOHNSON, ELLIOTT BRIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53637-CR JOHNSON, ELLIOTT BRIAN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55241-CR JOHNSON, JASON EDWARD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54256-CR JOHNSON, JASON EDWARD MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2024-54255-CR JOHNSON, JASON EDWARD MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2016-38441-CR JOHNSON, KAITLYN ELIZABETH MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 84/75   99.90
3-2017-40036-CR JOHNSON, KENNARD SHANTON MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2017-40035-CR JOHNSON, KENNARD SHANTON MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA   128.00
3-2015-37300-CR JOHNSON, MARK STEPHEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2014-36416-CR JOHNSON, MARK STEPHEN MU / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID
3-2014-36418-CR JOHNSON, MARK STEPHEN MT / SPEEDING = TO 10% OR GREATER 49/35
3-2014-36417-CR JOHNSON, MARK STEPHEN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2017-39925-CR JOHNSON, MARLAINA L MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/75   99.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2021-50059-CR JOHNSON, NATHAN DEVAUGHN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47012-CR JOHNSON, NATHAN DEVAUGHN MT / VIOLATE NON-CDL RESTRICTION - STATE (SPECIFY)   127.90
3-2021-50256-CR JOHNSON, PAUL ONTONE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47942-CR JOHNSON, PAUL ONTONE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 63/45   136.00
3-2009-25861-CR JOHNSON, SHAWN LAMOUNT NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2009-25862-CR JOHNSON, SHAWN LAMOUNT NA / UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8
3-2009-26684-CR JOHNSON, SHAWN LAMOUNT MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2021-48808-CR JOHNSON, ZACHARY BRIAN FAZ MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/55   196.00
3-2021-50429-CR JOHNSON, ZACHARY BRIAN FAZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2016-38062-CR JOHNSON-ROMERO, JOSHUA ROY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2016-12067-CRM JOHNSON-ROMERO, JOSHUA ROY MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   428.00
3-2024-54344-CR JOHNSTON, AUSTIN DALE MC / THEFT UNDER $100   500.00
3-2024-54343-CR JOHNSTON, AUSTIN DALE MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION*   229.00
3-2018-43376-CR JONES KING, DORRIS WALLACE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA   128.00
3-2018-42803-CR JONES, BRANDON RAY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 70/55   114.90
3-2018-41892-CR JONES, CHRISTOPHER LYNN MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2019-44634-CR JONES, CHRISTOPHER LYNN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49157-CR JONES, CHRISTOPHER LYNN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42923-CR JONES, COREY ANTHONY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 93/55   197.90
3-2019-45727-CR JONES, COREY ANTHONY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 92/55   197.90
3-2021-49622-CR JONES, COREY ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2014-36211-CR JONES, EARL LEE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*
3-2014-36212-CR JONES, EARL LEE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2017-39406-CR JONES, IVAN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2025-55458-CR JONES, JIMMY, Jr. MC / NO ENTRY PERMIT   43.00
3-2025-55729-CR JONES, JIMMY, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2015-36967-CR JONES, LINCOLN MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)   227.90
3-2014-35910-CR JONES, MATTHEW MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2015-36660-CR JONES, MATTHEW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2017-40414-CR JONES, STEVEN RAMEND MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2020-47719-CR JONES, WILLIE FLOYD MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2021-50225-CR JONES, WILLIE FLOYD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55242-CR JOPLING, BRANDON MARTIN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54107-CR JOPLING, BRANDON MARTIN MC / NO ALL AROUND WHITE LIGHT   43.00
3-2025-55243-CR JORDAN, JASON WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53753-CR JORDAN, JASON WAYNE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2024-53752-CR JORDAN, JASON WAYNE MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2019-45130-CR JUAREZ, ANNA LOPEZ MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49520-CR JUAREZ, ANNA LOPEZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47144-CR JUAREZ, ANTHONY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 86/55   196.00
3-2020-47145-CR JUAREZ, ANTHONY MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   119.00
3-2021-50083-CR JUAREZ, ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55244-CR JUAREZ, JOSE ANDRES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53880-CR JUAREZ, JOSE ANDRES MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2025-55901-CR JUAREZ, JOSE JAVIER MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2026-56124-CR JUAREZ, JOSE JAVIER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2021-50328-CR JUAREZ, MAURICIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48363-CR JUAREZ, MAURICIO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   119.00
3-2006-15545-CR JUAREZ-NARARRO, ENRIQUE N NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS
3-2006-16524-CR JUAREZ-NARARRO, ENRIQUE N NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2025-55245-CR JULIAN, CHRISTOPHER SHAWN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54520-CR JULIAN, CHRISTOPHER SHAWN MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 76/45   196.00
3-2017-40705-CR KALINEC, JULIAN RILEY MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 65/55   99.90
3-2015-37676-CR KASTRATI, SHQIPE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2015-37256-CR KASTRATI, SHQIPE MT / DISREGARD RED LIGHT-TRAFFIC SIGNAL
3-2015-37255-CR KASTRATI, SHQIPE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL
3-2017-40282-CR KEATTS, JAMES WILLIAM MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED)   28.00
3-2018-42474-CR KEEVERT, JOSEPH LEE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 76/55   164.90
3-2014-35502-CR KEGELMAN, ALAN MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA
3-2025-55246-CR KEITH, MYKA JHASE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53741-CR KEITH, MYKA JHASE MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 90/55   196.00
3-2020-47064-CR KELLER, ALEXANDER MICHAEL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 75/35   196.00
3-2020-47090-CR KELLER, ALEXANDER MICHAEL MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2020-47091-CR KELLER, ALEXANDER MICHAEL MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   128.00
3201232224CR KELLET, JAMES NA / NO SEATBELT PASSENGER 0.00  Surety Bond    175.00
3201232568CR KELLET, JAMES NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    315.00
3-2021-50494-CR KELLNER, REILLY KIDD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49258-CR KELLNER, REILLY KIDD MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 74/55   136.00
3-2023-52200-CR KELLY, ZACKARY DWAYNE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-52540-CR KELLY, ZACKARY DWAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39246-CR KELPEN, HERBERT JOE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   134.90
3-2016-38261-CR KENNEDY, RODERICK LEMON MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
3-2016-38687-CR KENNEDY, RODERICK LEMON MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2025-55267-CR KIERCE, TREGG AUSTIN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54434-CR KIERCE, TREGG AUSTIN MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2019-12990-CRM KIMBERLING, MONTE HUGH MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2020-46688-CR KIMBLE, ADAM WAYNE MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION*   119.00
3-2021-49991-CR KIMBLE, ADAM WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2014-35261-CR KIMBLE, BRANDO ORLANDO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL (#)   129.90
3-2014-35738-CR KIMBLE, BRANDO ORLANDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (WITH MVF ONLY)   197.90
3-2013-34634-CR KING, CODY MATTHEW MC / ANIMAL AT LARGE
3-2021-48349-CR KING, EDRIA DELONENA MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/75   136.00
3-2021-50325-CR KING, EDRIA DELONENA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-33762-CR KING, WILLIE, Jr. NA / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER
3-2020-46781-CR KINNER, KRISTEN MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   128.00
3-2021-50007-CR KINNER, KRISTEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39433-CR KINSLER, JERRY LEE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/75   114.90
3-2008-21906-CR KLEMCKE, JEFFREY L NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2007-20875-CR KLEMCKE, JEFFREY L NA / NO RESIDENT HUNTING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2025-55268-CR KNAGGS, AUSTIN RYAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2024-54279-CR KNAGGS, AUSTIN RYAN MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 76/55   166.00
3-2017-40695-CR KNIGHT, TARA LYNN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 76/55   164.90
3-2017-40696-CR KNIGHT, TARA LYNN MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - DRIVER   127.90
3-2017-40697-CR KNIGHT, TARA LYNN MC / POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2021-48987-CR KNIGHT, TARA LYNN MC / OPEN CONTAINER*   129.00
3-2021-50464-CR KNIGHT, TARA LYNN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53405-CR KOPP, KIMBERLY NICOLE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55260-CR KOSTELNIK, AMY BREANNE MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 65/45   136.00
3-2025-55741-CR KOSTELNIK, AMY BREANNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-15519-CRM KROGSGAARD, CLAYTON ALAN MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2024-15544-CRM KROGSGAARD, CLAYTON ALAN MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA   498.00
3-2021-48731-CR KURESKA, CHRISTIN ELIZABETH MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   136.00
3-2025-55742-CR KUTACH, BRIANNA IVY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55031-CR KUTACH, BRIANNA IVY MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 86/55   196.00
3-2014-35504-CR LACEFIELD, WILLIAM PAUL, Jr. MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA   128.00
3-2015-36700-CR LACEFIELD, WILLIAM PAUL, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3201334477CR LACY, JOHNNY JAY NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   326.00
3-2013-34074-CR LACY, JOHNNY RAY NA / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER
3-2018-43339-CR LAIR, ZERRICK TYRELL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-43338-CR LAIR, ZERRICK TYRELL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 85/55   197.90
3-2019-44378-CR LANDRY, MICHAEL PAUL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 75/55   134.90
3-2020-46575-CR LANGLEY, NAOMI NICHOLE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   216.00
3-2021-49948-CR LANGLEY, NAOMI NICHOLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43509-CR LARA, ANGEL LUIS MC / NO COMMERCIAL FISHING LICENSE   123.00
3201029223CR LARA, BRETT MICHAEL NA / NO FISHING LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    195.00
3-2016-39089-CR LARA, JOSE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2018-41353-CR LARA, JULIE A MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-41354-CR LARA, JULIE A MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2008-22165-CR LARA, REYNALDO NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2008-23425-CR LARA, REYNALDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (WITH MVF ONLY)
3-2014-36524-CR LASITER, JOHN ALAN, Jr. MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)
3-2021-50425-CR LAURENT, KODY WADE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48797-CR LAURENT, KODY WADE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50422-CR LAUTERBACH, KATHERINE JEAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48785-CR LAUTERBACH, KATHERINE JEAN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2013-35190-CR LAWRENCE, BERNARD JAFFE MT / SPEEDING = TO 10% OR GREATER 86/75
3-2016-38110-CR LAWREY, CASSIE MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2016-12122-CRM LAWREY, CASSIE MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA
3-2016-38433-CR LAZCANO, GLADYS LEE MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#)   127.90
3-2025-55269-CR LEA, THOMAS ANTHONY, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53731-CR LEA, THOMAS ANTHONY, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2024-53730-CR LEA, THOMAS ANTHONY, Jr. MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE- 6TH VIOLATION   2000.00
3-2021-48958-CR LEAL, ALLAN MARCUS MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 83/55   196.00
3-2021-48959-CR LEAL, ALLAN MARCUS MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2021-50459-CR LEAL, ALLAN MARCUS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2010-27649-CR LEAL, JUAN CARLOS NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2023-52142-CR LEAL, TRAVIS ANDRES MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-52521-CR LEAL, TRAVIS ANDRES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37499-CR LEAVELL, ASHLEY NICHOLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)   265.00
3-2015-36920-CR LEAVELL, ASHLEY NICHOLE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2017-12387-CRM LEAVELL, SAMANTHA MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA
3-2017-12254-CRM LEAVELL, SAMANTHA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2019-46242-CR LEDESMA, JACOB ANDREW MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 76/55   164.90
3-2021-49831-CR LEDESMA, JACOB ANDREW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46429-CR LEDESMA, JACOB ANDREW MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 86/65   164.90
3-2021-49921-CR LEDESMA, JACOB ANDREW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-40661-CR LEDESMA, MICHAEL ANTHONY MT / DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT   95.00
3-2017-40662-CR LEDESMA, MICHAEL ANTHONY MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE   128.00
3-2013-34879-CR LEDEZMA, JOSE PETRONILO MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE                                      229.90
3-2014-35731-CR LEDEZMA, JOSE PETRONILO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (WITH MVF ONLY)   199.90
3-2014-36143-CR LEE, ALICIA RACHELLE MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION-PEDESTRIAN (PEDESTRIAN ON OR ADJACENT TO PUBLIC HWY)
3-2015-36723-CR LEE, ALICIA RACHELLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2013-34906-CR LEE, CLINTON ERIC MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)   229.90
3-2013-33620-CR LEE, CLINTON ERIC MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE   229.90
3-2013-33618-CR LEE, CLINTON ERIC NA / POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER   230.00
3-2023-53480-CR LEE, TOMMY CHRISTOPHER MC / NO HUNTING LICENSE   43.00
3-2023-53481-CR LEE, TOMMY CHRISTOPHER MC / HUNT PROTECTED BIRD   500.00
3-2025-54975-CR LEE, TOMMY CHRISTOPHER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2005-14732-CR LEE, WARREN R. NA / FAIL TO STOP (STOP SIGN-INTERSECTION)
3-2006-17375-CR LEE, WARREN R. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2018-42246-CR LEIVA, FRANCISCO ALEX MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2025-54976-CR LEON, ALONSO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53571-CR LEON, ALONSO MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 94/75   136.00
3-2019-44067-CR LERZ, WILLIAM RICHARD MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-44068-CR LERZ, WILLIAM RICHARD MT / FAIL TO PROVIDE PROOF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY   278.00
3-2021-49048-CR LERZ, WILLIAM RICHARD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41380-CR LEVERTON, REBEKAH ANNE MC / OPEN CONTAINER   127.90
3-2023-52354-CR LEVINGSTON, LATASHIA M MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-53253-CR LEVINGSTON, LATASHIA M MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47495-CR LEWIS, FLOYD JAQUAY MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2021-50166-CR LEWIS, FLOYD JAQUAY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2006-16956-CR LEWIS, MELVIN NA / SPEEDING
3-2007-18525-CR LEWIS, MELVIN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2024-54234-CR LEZA, JOSE RAMON, III MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2018-43453-CR LEZAMA, YADIRA MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 78/55   164.90
3201130713CR LICERIO, ERIC LEE NA / SPEEDING 0.00  Surety Bond    300.00
3201131222CR LICERIO, ERIC LEE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    356.00
3-2023-52278-CR LICERIO, JEREMIAH MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-53235-CR LICERIO, JEREMIAH MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53298-CR LIMON, RICARDO JOSUE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2023-52706-CR LIMON, RICARDO JOSUE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2018-42555-CR LINARES, ALBERT MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2022-50703-CR LIRA, ISAIAS MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 85/55   196.00
3-2023-52128-CR LLAMAS, PAULITA SANDOVAL MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 71/55   136.00
3-2023-52129-CR LLAMAS, PAULITA SANDOVAL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-52517-CR LLAMAS, PAULITA SANDOVAL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2003-06472-CR LLANO, PABLO ZUNIGA NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2003-07274-CR LLANO, PABLO ZUNIGA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2018-41714-CR LOCKHART, JULLIAN LEKEITH MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 78/55   164.90
3-2018-41715-CR LOCKHART, JULLIAN LEKEITH MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3201232281CR LODES, DANIEL CHARLES NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    350.00
3-2019-45707-CR Loera, Abraham, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49618-CR Loera, Abraham, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45768-CR Loera, Jose Angel, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49638-CR Loera, Jose Angel, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45769-CR Loera, Jose Angel, Jr. MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 85/55   197.90
3-2019-45770-CR Loera, Jose Angel, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49695-CR Loera, Jose Angel, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52246-CR LOEWE, AZZEN JAMES MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2023-52839-CR LOGSDON, ANA MARIE MT / SAFETY SEAT SYS,CHILD PASS,CHILD&lt;8 UNLESS TALLER THAN 4'9 NOT SECURED BY"   74.00
3-2022-51199-CR LOMELI, HENRY SANCHEZ MC / NO LIGHT ALL ROUND-LIGHT ON KAYAK AFTER DARK / VIOLATE GENERAL LIGHTING REQUIREMENTS  43.00
3-2023-52015-CR LOMELI, HENRY SANCHEZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2009-26874-CR LONG, CAMERON G NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2010-29570-CR LONG, CAMERON G NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2009-26873-CR LONG, CAMERON G NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZED FISH
3-2017-40157-CR LONG, DERRECK ROGERS MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 62/45   134.90
3-2018-42481-CR LONG, JAIME LEE MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2014-36062-CR LONG, LORI ANN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL (#)
3-2014-36063-CR LONG, LORI ANN MT / SAFETY BELT,REQUIRED:&gt;=15 RIDING IN A PASS VEH WITHOUT BEING SECURED BY
3-2015-37330-CR LONGORIA JR, ALFONSO ARUNLFO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2014-36507-CR LONGORIA JR, ALFONSO ARUNLFO MC / POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
3-2021-50151-CR LONGORIA, ADAM BRIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47434-CR LONGORIA, ADAM BRIAN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 57/45   116.00
3-2021-50100-CR LONGORIA, ADAM BRIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47205-CR LONGORIA, ADAM BRIAN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 69/55   116.00
3-2025-55270-CR LONGORIA, AMANDA SUE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54672-CR LONGORIA, AMANDA SUE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2024-15473-CRM LONGORIA, ANTON MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2024-15471-CRM LONGORIA, ANTON MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2025-55271-CR LONGORIA, DANIELLA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54169-CR LONGORIA, DANIELLA ANN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2017-40476-CR LONGORIA, ERNIE CRUZ MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2020-13582-CRM LONGORIA, ERNIE CRUZ MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   227.90
3-2020-46761-CR LONGORIA, ERNIE CRUZ MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2021-50001-CR LONGORIA, ERNIE CRUZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2014-36389-CR LONGORIA, FERNANDO LEE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 72/60
3-2014-35485-CR LONGORIA, JOHN ANTHONY MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#)
3-2017-40420-CR LONGORIA, ROSS ALEX, Sr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3201333626CR LONGORIA, VINCENT NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    280.00
3-2023-52193-CR LOPEZ SANCHEZ, SIMON PEDRO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2021-49998-CR LOPEZ, ADAM LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53505-CR LOPEZ, ALBERTO CANTU MT / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER*   28.00
3-2023-53504-CR LOPEZ, ALBERTO CANTU MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3201130951CR LOPEZ, ANN MARIA NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 0.00  Surety Bond    450.00
3201131442CR LOPEZ, ANN MARIA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    356.00
3-2017-39563-CR LOPEZ, BENJAMIN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/75   114.90
3-2020-47966-CR LOPEZ, CARLOS, Jr. MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 73/55   136.00
3-2020-47967-CR LOPEZ, CARLOS, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-50261-CR LOPEZ, CARLOS, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46654-CR LOPEZ, CARLOS, Jr. MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 80/55   166.00
3-2020-46655-CR LOPEZ, CARLOS, Jr. MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   128.00
3-2021-49978-CR LOPEZ, CARLOS, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2016-38915-CR LOPEZ, CHRISTOPHER EDWARDALLEN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/75   134.90
3-2017-40422-CR LOPEZ, DAVID MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2017-40423-CR LOPEZ, DAVID MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2025-55272-CR LOPEZ, ELIAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53665-CR LOPEZ, ELIAS MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2024-53664-CR LOPEZ, ELIAS MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2025-54816-CR LOPEZ, ERIC ELIJAH MC / NO ENTRANCE PERMIT   43.00
3-2025-55744-CR LOPEZ, ERIC ELIJAH MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2023-53316-CR LOPEZ, GONZALO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52803-CR LOPEZ, GONZALO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2022-51716-CR LOPEZ, JARED BRANDON MT / UNAPPROVED WINDOW TINT 4% FRONT WINDSHIELD / WINDOW TINTING VIOLATIONS*   95.00
3-2023-52458-CR LOPEZ, JARED BRANDON MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55273-CR LOPEZ, JESUS E MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54639-CR LOPEZ, JESUS E MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2020-47036-CR LOPEZ, JONATHON ADAM MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 88/65   166.00
3-2021-50061-CR LOPEZ, JONATHON ADAM MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49293-CR LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51298-CR LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52486-CR LOPEZ, LAURA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51889-CR LOPEZ, LAURA MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 81/55   196.00
3-2025-55274-CR LOPEZ, LORENZO JAY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53755-CR LOPEZ, LORENZO JAY MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 81/55   196.00
3-2021-49399-CR LOPEZ, LUIS FERNANDEZ MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51308-CR LOPEZ, LUIS FERNANDEZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42186-CR LOPEZ, MARCELINO ZACHARY, III MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2019-45515-CR LOPEZ, RICARDO GARCIA MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/55   197.90
3-2022-51783-CR LOPEZ, ROXANNE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-52470-CR LOPEZ, ROXANNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2022-50603-CR LOPEZ, RUBEN, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-50604-CR LOPEZ, RUBEN, Jr. MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 73/60   116.00
3-2022-14474-CRM LOPEZ, STEPHANIE DENISE MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2022-51054-CR LOPEZ, STEPHANIE DENISE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2019-44663-CR LORDS, JAMES RUSSEL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49174-CR LORDS, JAMES RUSSEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41120-CR LORENZO, SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2019-46145-CR LORG, KRISTEN MICHELLE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 82/65   269.80
3-2021-49782-CR LORG, KRISTEN MICHELLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41174-CR LOVELL, CHARLES EDWARD MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 74/55   134.90
3-2018-41748-CR LOY, DOMINGO JR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 68/55   114.90
3-2024-54069-CR LOZANO, ADAM G MC / POSS UNDERSIZE FLOUNDER*   43.00
3-2025-55275-CR LOZANO, ADAM G MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-41719-CR LOZANO, BENNY JR MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED)   28.00
3-2013-35163-CR LOZANO, JON-DAVID MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL (#)   129.90
3-2025-55277-CR LOZANO, JORGE LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55278-CR LOZANO, JORGE LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54228-CR LOZANO, JORGE LUIS MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   116.00
3-2025-55276-CR LOZANO, JORGE LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54334-CR LOZANO, JORGE LUIS MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2024-54209-CR LOZANO, JORGE LUIS MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 90/75   116.00
3-2018-41236-CR LOZANO, JOSE LUIS MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 72/55   134.90
3-2018-41246-CR LOZANO, JOSE LUIS MT / VIOLATE NON-CDL RESTRICTION - STATE (SPECIFY)   127.90
3-2018-41237-CR LOZANO, JOSE LUIS MT / VIOLATE NON-CDL RESTRICTION - STATE (SPECIFY)   127.90
3-2018-41247-CR LOZANO, JOSE LUIS MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2018-43121-CR LOZIER, LONNIE STEPHEN JOSEPH MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2019-44927-CR LOZOYA, JORGE ARMANDO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2019-44928-CR LOZOYA, JORGE ARMANDO MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2019-44075-CR LUCAS, AMBER NA / DISREGARD STOP SIGN   119.90
3-2019-44076-CR LUCAS, AMBER MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49054-CR LUCAS, AMBER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44078-CR LUCAS, AMBER MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2025-54858-CR LUCIO, BRANDY MEDINA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-54859-CR LUCIO, BRANDY MEDINA MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 107/75   196.00
3-2025-55745-CR LUCIO, BRANDY MEDINA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-43494-CR LUCIO, JOSE ADRIAN GOMEZ MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 80/55   164.90
3-2019-43897-CR LUGO, LETTICIA NONE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2019-43896-CR LUGO, LETTICIA NONE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 93/55   197.90
3-2021-49024-CR LUGO, LETTICIA NONE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46451-CR LUGO, RAUL ESTRADA MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (1ST OFFENSE OR 20-30%)   123.00
3-2021-49926-CR LUGO, RAUL ESTRADA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201232535CR LUNA, ANTONIO TONY NA / OPEN CONTAINER WITHIN A MOTOR VEHICLE 0.00  Surety Bond    350.00
3201232759CR LUNA, ANTONIO TONY NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    315.00
3-2022-51532-CR LUNA, JOE ROMERO, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51122-CR LUNA, JOE ROMERO, III MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 89/75   116.00



Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2022-51123-CR LUNA, JOE ROMERO, III MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-49508-CR LUNA, JUAN NONE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44862-CR LUNA, JUAN NONE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2019-44570-CR LUNA, JUAN, III MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49150-CR LUNA, JUAN, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2008-22002-CR LUNA, SYLVIA NA / UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8
3-2008-23017-CR LUNA, SYLVIA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2005-11316-CR LUNA, VICTOR AVILA NA / SPEEDING
3-2005-14773-CR LUNA, VICTOR AVILA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2025-55252-CR LYONS, JAMES A MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2025-55746-CR LYONS, JAMES A MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2007-20918-CR LYTLE, JOEL ANTONY NA / SPEEDING
3-2008-21905-CR LYTLE, JOEL ANTONY NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)


